
Jodhpur - Sealdah AC Suvidha Express/22316 - Svd - ER 
GAYA/Gaya Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

3h 30m - 201 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 21:00 0 1 0 58 241 NWR
2 JP Jaipur Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 0 2 310 43 428 NWR
3 BKI Bandikui Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 400 64 222 NWR
4 AF Agra Fort 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 551 20 166 NCR
5 TDL Tundla Junction 08:20 08:25 5m 0 2 573 69 167 NCR
6 CNB Kanpur Central 11:45 12:05 20m 0 2 805 69 127 NCR
7 ALD Allahabad 14:45 14:50 5m 0 2 989 69 NCR
8 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 17:30 17:40 10m 0 2 1174 69 84 ECR
9 GAYA Gaya Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1371 57 109 ECR
10 DHN Dhanbad Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 3 1571 58 232 ECR
11 SDAH Sealdah 04:45 0 3 1837 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (00:39)

Apr 26 2024 (00:39)

1

1


